Contents

Preface to the Paperback Edition
Prologue
1 FDR and Ibn Saud, 1744 to0 1953
2 Faisal, Kennedy, Johnson, and Nixon, 1953 to 1975
3 Khalid and Carter, 1975 to 1982
4 Fahd, Reagan, and Bush, 1982 to 1992
5 Abdallah, Clinton, and Bush, 1993 to 2008
6 Obama and Trump, Abdallah and Salman, 2009 to 2017
7  Whither Saudi Arabia

APPENDIX The Official Record on Saudi Arabia and 9/11

Notes
Selected Bibliography

Index

ix

XV

27

57

85

113

151

181

205

209

229

233





