Contents

Preface to the Paperback Edition	ix
Prologue	xv
1 FDR and Ibn Saud, 1744 to 1953	1
2 Faisal, Kennedy, Johnson, and Nixon, 1953 to 1975	27
3 Khalid and Carter, 1975 to 1982	57
4 Fahd, Reagan, and Bush, 1982 to 1992	85
5 Abdallah, Clinton, and Bush, 1993 to 2008	113
6 Obama and Trump, Abdallah and Salman, 2009 to 2017	151
7 Whither Saudi Arabia	181
APPENDIX The Official Record on Saudi Arabia and 9/11	205
Notes	209
Selected Bibliography	229
Index	233